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FR 5 YR CK, PU ADDRESS & XFOB

COA PER ONLINE REQ

COA PER NCOA REPORT

PU TRAV

HX Base Yr

3655 COASTAL HWY, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

4800 06 5,000 113.3000 43.05 215,250 1997 2005 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 WAREHOUSE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5000

BAS 5,000 100 1997 5,000 142,065

5,000 5,000 142,065

BAS=[YR=1997]  W100 S50 E100 N50$.

BAS
1997

100

50

100

50

1 0101 6" CHAINLI 0 0 0 0 28.00 LF 21.75 21.75 100 2004 2004 3 23 140

140

1 004800 C WARE-H,STORA 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 2.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 22,300


